
Khemkaran - Bhagtanwala DEMU/06941 - DEMU - NR 
KEMK/Khem Karan to BGTN/Bhagtanwala 

1h 40m - 73 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KEMK Khem Karan 11:25 0 1 0 64 209 NR
2 RKG Rattok Gurdwara 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 6 54 NR
3 WLA Valtoha 11:39 11:40 1m 0 1 13 55 211 NR
4 GYL Gharyala 11:48 11:49 1m 0 1 20 48 NR
5 BXO Boparai 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 25 59 NR
6 PAX Patti 12:05 12:07 2m 0 1 34 41 220 NR
7 KCZ Kairon 12:15 12:16 1m 0 1 39 49 NR
8 RRAL Rure Asal 12:27 12:28 1m 0 1 48 61 NR
9 TTO Tarn Taran Junction 12:34 12:36 2m 0 1 54 39 NR
10 BGTN Bhagtanwala 13:05 0 1 73 - 231 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (06:58)

Jun 02 2024 (06:58)

1

1


